630 Terminal Way, Costa Mesa, CA 92627
sales@step1dezigns.com  |  www.step1dezigns.com
TF: 800.822.8527 |T: 949.270.0250 | FAX: 949.270.0253
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Channel Height:  0.59 in / 15 mm thick
Inside Width:  0.51 in / 13 mm wide
Outside Width:  0.62 in / 16 mm wide
Length:  36 in (914 mm) Long
Environment:  Indoor Use, Dry Locations
Finish:  Aluminum
Manufacturer:  Elumalight
EL-FXN-CH36 LED Flex Neon Mounting Channel
SPECIFICATIONS
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
© 2020 Step 1 Dezigns, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
STEP 1 DEZIGNS SPEC SHEET  |  P1
• For use with EL-FXN LED Single Color Flex Neon Lights.
APPLICATIONS
This 36 in. (91 cm) commercial grade aluminum mounting
channel is engineered specifically for mounting EL-FXN LED
Single Color Flex Neon Lights. lt provides a rigid housing that
can be surface or recessed mounted on almost any type of
application. It can be custom cut to the length desired with
almost any metal saw. The Single Color Flex Neon light will fit
tightly with no need for additional fasteners or adhesive to
hold it in the mounting channel.
DESCRIPTION
To install the channel. Drill holes in the back of the channel
and secure it by using screws, then push the LED Flex Neon
into the mounting channel.
INSTALLATION
CUTTABLE
FIELD
S TEP 1
DEZIGNS
LIGHTING INNOVATION
®